
 

 

 

National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal 
Mangaluru - 575 025, Karnataka State, India 

Website :- www.nitk.ac.in 

Ref. No.: 4452-NITK-Estt./TF-ODD/2023/B1                                                                                    Date: 02nd August, 2023 
 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 
 (NITK Notification Ref. No.: 4452-NITK-Estt./TF-ODD/2023/B1, dated 28-07-2023) 

 
*** 

The walk-in-interview for the post of “TEMPORARY FACULTY” on a Semester Basis in various Departments/ School 
advertised, vide NITK Notification Ref. No.: 4452-NITK-Estt./TF-ODD/2023/B1, dated 28-07-2023 scheduled on                  
04-08-2023 (Friday) shall be conducted in the following manner :- 
 

THE TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF WALK-IN-INTERVIEW 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Department/ 
School 

Date of 
walk-in-

interview 

Reporting 
Time and 

Venue 

Gate 
Closing 

Time 

Document 
verification 

at the 
respective 

Department/ 
School 

Preliminary 
walk-in-

interview  
at the 

respective 
Department/ 

School 

Final 
interview* 

 
(Venue :- 

Board Room, 
Main 

Administrative 
Building, NITK, 

Surathkal) 

01. 
Metallurgical and Materials 

Engineering 

04-08-2023 
(Friday) 

Time :- 
08.00 A.M. 

 
Venue :- 

Respective 
Department/ 

School 

08.45 
A.M. 

08.45 A.M. 
onwards 

 
(Registration 

closes by 
09.30 A.M) 

09.00 A.M. 
onwards  

 
 

10.00 A.M. 

02. Chemical Engineering 10.15 A.M. 

03. Physics 10.45 A.M. 

04. Mining Engineering 11.15 A.M. 

05. 
Electronics and 

Communication Engineering 
11.45 A.M. 

06. 
School of Humanities, Social 
Sciences and Management 

12.30 P.M. 

07. Civil Engineering 02.15 P.M. 

08. 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
03.45 P.M. 

09. Mechanical Engineering 04.15 P.M. 

10. Information Technology 04.45 P.M. 

11. 
Mathematical and 

Computational Sciences 
05.15 P.M. 

* Note :- Only the candidates shortlisted after the preliminary walk-in-interview shall be permitted to appear for the final interview. 

The other terms and conditions as mentioned in the NITK Notification Ref. No.: 4452-NITK-Estt./TF-ODD/2023/B1,                           
dated 28-07-2023 stands unchanged.  

Please visit the Institute website :- www.nitk.ac.in regularly for updates, if any. 

                                                                                                                                                 Sd/- 
                                                                                                        Registrar 
                                                                                                                                        NITK, Surathkal 
 


